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References:

ASTM - Fence Materials and Products
ASTM - Fence Specs F1553-11
CLFMI - Fence Specs

Vendor List:

Chain Link
Pipe - for galvanized or colored fence
Allied Tube (atcfence.com)
Wheatland Tube (wheatland.com)
Dynamic Tube (dynamictubeandpipe.com)

Chain Link Fabric

Master Halco (masterhalco.com)
Richards Fence (richardsfence.com)
Stephen’s Pipe and Steel (spsfence.com)
Sonco Worldwide (soncoww.com)
Merchants Metals (merchantsmetals.com)

Gates - Security
Tymetal (tymetal.com)

Gate Hardware

Dac Industries {(dacindustries.com)

Snug Cottage Hardware
(snugcottagehardware.com)

High Security Fence

Ameristar (ameristarfence.com)
Iron World (ironwarldfencing.com)
Tymetal (tymetal.com)

Soreening and Slats
Ball Fabrics (ballfabrics.com)
Privacy Link (eprivacylink.com)

Guardrail
Elderlee (elderlee.com)
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astm.org
astm.org/standards/f1553
chainlinkinfo.org

Ornamental Fenoe
Ironworld (ironworldfencing.com)
Ultra Aluminum (ultrafence.com)
Ameristar (ameristarfence.com)
Master Halco (masterhalco.com)
Merchants Metals (merchantsmetals.com)

Expanded Metals
Niles (nilesexpandedmetals.com)

Wire Mesh Partitions
Wire Crafters (wirecrafters.com)

Wood Fenoe
Atlantic Fence Supply (afsfences.com)
AVO Cedar Fences (avocedarfences.com)

Vinyl Fenoe
Enduris Fence (enduris.com)
Atlantic Fence Supply (afsfences.com)

Ball Field Fenoe and Netting
Baseball Backstop
Master Halco (http://architects.masterhalco
.com/architec.nsf/chainlink-baseball?OpenForm)
Merchant’s Metals (http://www.merchant
metals.com/Architects/Backstops.html)

Netting - Sports Field
Ball Fabrics (http://ballfabrics.com/sports
netting/category/sports-netting)

Bridge Fenos
Merchant’s Metals (http://www.merchant
metals.com/Architects/Bridge.html)
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Snug Cottage Hardware
shugcottagehardware.com
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Ball Fabrics
ballfabrics.com

Privacy Link
eprivacylink.com

Ultra Aluminum
ultrafence.com
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Wire Crafters
wirecrafters.com

Elderlee
elderlee.com
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AVO Cedar Fences
avocedarfences.com

Enduris Fence
enduris.com

Atlantic Fence Supply
afsfences.com
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